
HOURLY RATE HOURLY RATE

BOBCATS 
Mini Bobcat / Bobcat

Pallet Forks

Trencher , Broom

Minimum Hire 4 Hours (3 hours work + 1 hour daily travel)

$135.00 $148.50

$15.00 $16.50

$30.00 $33.00

EXC GST EXC GSTINC GST INC GST

POSI-TRACKS
Small Posi

Medium Posi

Large Posi

Large Posi with Mulcher or Profiler

Pallet Forks

Trencher/Broom

Slasher

Minimum Hire 4 Hours (3 hours work + 1 hour daily travel)

$140.00 $154.00

$150.00 $165.00

$160.00 $176.00

$30.00 $33.00

$240.00 $264.00

$42.00 $46.20

$15.00 $16.50

PRICE LIST AS OF 1ST OF JULY 2025
"We'll do the dirty work for you"

Prices are subject to change

excavators

$145.00 $159.50

$155.00 $170.50

$15.00 $16.50

$26.00

$45.00

$28.60

$49.50

0.8 - 1.5 Ton Excavator with Bobcat


0.8 - 1.5 Ton Excavator with Mini Posi 

Ripper/Grab



Post Hole Borer


Rock Breaker
Minimum Hire 4 Hours (3 hours work + 1 hour daily travel)

$150.00

$155.00

$165.00

$165.00

$170.50

$181.50

$35.00 $38.50

$45.00 $49.50

$55.00 $60.50

$22.00 $24.20

5-6 Ton Excavator



5-6 Ton Excavator with Bobcat



5-6 Ton Excavator with Posi


Ripper/Sleeper Grab/Comp Wheel/Sieve Bkt



Post Hole Borer/Hydraulic Grab



Rock Breaker



Rock Auger

Minimum Hire 4 Hours (3 hours work + 1 hour daily travel)

$155.00

$160.00


$170.00

$170.50

$45.00 $49.50

$50.00 $55.00

$65.00 $71.50

$22.00 $24.20

8-10 Ton Excavator



8-10 Ton Excavator with Bobcat



8-10 Ton Excavator with Posi  


Ripper/Sleeper Grab/Comp Wheel/Sieve Bkt



Post Hole Borer/Hydraulic Grab



Rock Breaker



Rock Auger

Minimum Hire 4 Hours (3 hours work + 1 hour daily travel)

13 - 16  Ton Excavator

$180.00 $198.00

$25.00 $27.50

$67.00 $73.70

$67.00 $73.70

$87.00 $95.70

13 Ton Excavator with Bobcat 


Ripper/Sleeper Grab/Comp Wheel/Sieve Bkt


Post Hole Borer/Hydraulic Grab



Rock Breaker 


Rock Auger

Minimum Hire 6 Hours + Float Charge

$165.00 $181.50

20 Ton Excavator $170.00 $187.00

$25.00 $27.50

$67.00 $73.70

$67.00 $73.70

$87.00 $95.70

Ripper/Sleeper Grab/Comp Wheel/Sieve Bkt


Post Hole Borer/Hydraulic Grab



Rock Breaker 


Rock Auger

Minimum Hire 6 Hours work + Float Charge

24 Ton Excavator $175.00 $192.50

$25.00 $27.50

$67.00 $73.70

$67.00 $73.70

$87.00 $95.70

Ripper/Sleeper Grab/Comp Wheel/Sieve Bkt


Post Hole Borer/Hydraulic Grab



Rock Breaker 


Rock Auger

Minimum Hire 6 Hours work + Float Charge

30 Ton Excavator $180.00 $198.00

$25.00 $27.50

$67.00 $73.70

$67.00 $73.70

$87.00 $95.70

Ripper/Sleeper Grab/Comp Wheel/Sieve Bkt


Post Hole Borer/Hydraulic Grab



Rock Breaker


Rock Auger

Minimum Hire 6 Hours work + Float Charge

drotts
$195.00 $214.50

$210.00 $231.00

$220.00 $242.00

Small Drott


Medium Drott


Large Drott

Minimum Hire 4 hours work + 1 Hour Daily Travel Small Drotts 

Minimum Hire 6 Hours + Float and ½ hour travel daily Medium & Large

trucks
$95.00 $104.50

$145.00 $159.50

$115.00 $126.50

$185.00 $203.50

$130.00 $143.00

$185.00 $203.50

2-3m Tippers 


4-6m Tippers 


8-10m Tipper Trucks



Twin Steer Tippers (approx. 15m)



Truck and Dog



Semi Tipper

Minimum Hire 4 Hours (3 hours work + 1 hour daily travel)

WATER TRUCKS/VACUUM TRUCKS

$130.00 $143.00

$140.00 $154.00

$240.00 $264.00

7,000L Truck
         ($85.00 Per Load)



10,000-13000L Truck ($95.00 Per Load) 

Vacuum Truck (Dumping fees additional)

Minimum Hire 4 Hours (3 hours work + 1 hour travel)

$150.00 $165.00

$45.00 $49.50

$160.00 $176.00

$50.00 $55.00

$15.00 $16.50

$30.00 $33.00

3-4 Ton Excavator with Bobcat 


3-4 Ton Excavator with Posi 


Ripper/Sleeper Grab/Compaction Wheel  

Post Hole Borer/Hydraulic Grab



Rock Breaker



Rock Auger

Minimum Hire 4 Hours (3 hours work + 1 hour daily travel)

$176.00


$187.00

ROLLERS



SKIP BINS



SUPPLY OF SAND, SOIL & GRAVEL

Wet/Dry Hire - Size & Price upon request

Size and Price Upon Request

Size and Price Upon Request

admin@aceplanthire.com.au

0468 920 887

539 Redland Bay Road, Capalaba 4157 QLD


PLEASE REFER TO TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF HIRE



TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF HIRE:

PLEASE REFER TO TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF HIRE

Minimum Hire Charges�

� Please refer to the price list for the applicable minimum hire charges listed under respective sections.



Travel�

� Travel charge is 1 hour within 30 kilometres of the Brisbane CBD, extra travel will apply outside of the 30 kilometre radius.


Carry Over Travel�

� All machinery/tippers have a daily minimum 1 hour travel charge (extra travel applies if outside the 30kms radius)�

� For long term work please contact Ace Plant Hire to arrange a reduced carry over travel agreement prior to commencement.�

� Plant 13T and above will incur a float charge.



Toll Charges�

� Toll Charges may be incurred to and from tip sites (should you wish for the drivers not to use tolls please let them know)



Tip Fees�

� Tip fees charged to the Ace Plant Hire account will incur a surcharge.�

� Customers are welcome to pay tipping direct or have put directly on their account.

Cancellations 


� Cancellations must be called through to the office a minimum of one hour before scheduled start time to prevent charges being incurred�

� If the job is cancelled on route to site or upon arrival (machines still loaded) and Ace Plant Hire is unable to source another job for the subcontractor 

a minimum hire charge will apply. If Ace Plant Hire is able to source another job for the subcontractor a travel charge will apply�

� If the job is cancelled after the start time and the machines have been unloaded then a minimum hire charge will apply.�

� If the machinery/truck remain on site after the start time for any specific reason out of Ace Plant Hire’s control then a minimum hire charge will apply

Disputes�
� Disputes may not be recognised unless received on same day of completion of work.�
� All disputes must be emailed to admin@aceplanthire.com.au for resolution.



COD Customers�
� Credit Card details, email address & ABN must be supplied for all COD jobs for payment at the end of each day.



Replacement Post Hole Bore�
� Teeth and Pilots may be charged if wear is excessive.



Rollers�
� Rollers needs to be returned fully fuelled or fuel charges with be incurred.



Stand Down Rates�
� Minimum hire charges may apply should the subcontractor be unable to remove their machinery offsite for any reason outside of Ace Plant Hire control

45 km = 1.5 hours travel





60 km = 2 hours





90 km = 3 hours



Sundays



Public Holidays



Night Work (6:00 PM to 6:00 AM)





Penalty Rates�

� Penalty rates of an additional $35 + GST per hour apply for the following:









